Day
Pre-Season
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday

Regular Season

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday

Post-Season
Monday

2025 Providence Christian Academy Baseball Schedule

Date

February 15
February 22
February 24
February 27

March 3
March 4
March 7
March 8
March 14
March 15
March 17
March 18
March 20
March 21
March 22
March 22
March 24
March 25
March 27
March 28
March 28
March 29
March 31
April 1
April 3
April 4
April 5
April 7
April 8
April 10
April 12
April 14
April 15
April 19
April 21
April 24

April 28

PROVIDENCE

Opponent

Stewarts Creek

Central Magnet

Mt. Juliet Christian Academy
James Lawson

Middle Tennessee Christian School
Middle Tennessee Christian School
Cannon County

Donelson Christian Academy
Columbia Academy

Stewarts Creek

The Webb School

The Webb School

Upperman (Wilson County Invitational)
Friendship Christian (Wilson County Invite)
Lebanon (Wilson County Invitational)
Creekwood (Wilson County Invitational)

LaVergne

Gallatin

Briarcrest (Warrior Classic)
Lakeside, AL (Warrior Classic)

Marion Catholic, IL (Warrior Classic)

Soddy Daisy (Warrior Classic)
University School of Nashville
University School of Nashville
Smith County

Columbia Academy

Smith County

Battle Ground Academy
Battle Ground Academy
Cannon County

LaVergne

Grace Christian Academy
Grace Christian Academy
Franklin Road Academy
Franklin Road Academy

Zion Christian Academy (Sr. Night)

District Tournament

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Location

Home
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Here
Home
Away
Lebanon
Friendship
Lebanon
Lebanon
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Riverdale
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

TBD

PV

after V.
TBD
4:00

X

4:00
4:00
4:00
11:30
4:00
12:00
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4:30
4:00
9:30
4:30
4:30

4:00

Varsity

12:00
11:00
X
5:00

6:30
6:30
6:00
1:00
6:00
X
6:30
4:00
4:00
6:30
10:00
12:30
5:30
6:30
6:00
4:00
6:30
12:30
6:00
4:30
6:00
6:00
12:00
6:30
6:30
6:00
12:00
6:00
6:00
12:00
6:00
6:00

TBD



