

2025 Providence Christian Academy Baseball Schedule

Day Pre-Season	Date	Opponent	Location	PV	Varsity
Saturday	February 15	Stewarts Creek	Home	after V.	12:00
Saturday	February 22	Central Magnet	Home	TBD	11:00
Monday	February 24	Mt. Juliet Christian Academy	Home	4:00	Х
Thursday	February 27	James Lawson	Away	Х	5:00
Regular Season					
Monday	March 3	Middle Tennessee Christian School	Away	4:00	6:30
Tuesday	March 4	Middle Tennessee Christian School	Home	4:00	6:30
Friday	March 7	Cannon County	Home	4:00	6:00
Saturday	March 8	Donelson Christian Academy	Away	11:30	1:00
Friday	March 14	Columbia Academy	Away	4:00	6:00
Saturday	March 15	Stewarts Creek	Here	12:00	Х
Monday	March 17	The Webb School	Home	4:00	6:30
Tuesday	March 18	The Webb School	Away	Х	4:00
Thursday	March 20	Upperman (Wilson County Invitational)	Lebanon	Х	4:00
Friday	March 21	Friendship Christian (Wilson County Invite)	Friendship	Х	6:30
Saturday	March 22	Lebanon (Wilson County Invitational)	Lebanon	Х	10:00
Saturday	March 22	Creekwood (Wilson County Invitational)	Lebanon	Х	12:30
Monday	March 24	LaVergne	Home	Х	5:30
Tuesday	March 25	Gallatin	Home	4:00	6:30
Thursday	March 27	Briarcrest (Warrior Classic)	Home	Х	6:00
Friday	March 28	Lakeside, AL (Warrior Classic)	Home	Х	4:00
Friday	March 28	Marion Catholic, IL (Warrior Classic)	Home	Х	6:30
Saturday	March 29	Soddy Daisy (Warrior Classic)	Riverdale	Х	12:30
Monday	March 31	University School of Nashville	Home	Х	6:00
Tuesday	April 1	University School of Nashville	Away	Х	4:30
Thursday	April 3	Smith County	Home	4:00	6:00
Friday	April 4	Columbia Academy	Home	4:00	6:00
Saturday	April 5	Smith County	Away	Х	12:00
Monday	April 7	Battle Ground Academy	Home	4:30	6:30
Tuesday	April 8	Battle Ground Academy	Away	4:30	6:30
Thursday	April 10	Cannon County	Away	4:00	6:00
Saturday	April 12	LaVergne	Away	9:30	12:00
Monday	April 14	Grace Christian Academy	Away	4:30	6:00
Tuesday	April 15	Grace Christian Academy	Home	4:30	6:00
Saturday	April 19	Franklin Road Academy	Away	Х	12:00
Monday	April 21	Franklin Road Academy	Home	4:00	6:00
Thursday	April 24	Zion Christian Academy (Sr. Night)	Home	Х	6:00
Post-Season					
Monday	April 28	District Tournament	TBD		TBD